
229  9 th  Avenue  S
$289,900

Central
Location

Check out this tenanted revenue property
situated on a large lot with a west facing back
yard. The home has two bedroom, living
room, kitchen, full bathroom and large entry
room that includes a laundry area. This would
also make a great starter home! Centrally
located and within walking distance to
downtown and shopping. Call your
REALTOR® today to book a showing and see
the potential for yourself.

Shelley Ann Voight
Malyk Realty

(250) 435-0071
shelleyannvoight@gmail.com
#6-1000 Northwest Blvd.

Area
Bedrooms
Bathrooms
Lot Size
Floor Space
Age
Taxes
Tax Year
MLS#
Parking

Creston
2
1
0.19
788
1920
1738
2022
2474291


