229 9th Avenue S

\$289,900















Check out this tenanted revenue property situated on a large lot with a west facing back yard. The home has two bedroom, living room, kitchen, full bathroom and large entry room that includes a laundry area. This would also make a great starter home! Centrally located and within walking distance to downtown and shopping. Call your REALTOR® today to book a showing and see the potential for yourself.

Area	Creston
Bedrooms	2
Bathrooms	1
Lot Size	0.19
Floor Space	788
Age	1920
Taxes	1738
Tax Year	2022
MLS#	2474291
Parking	

Shelley Ann Voight Malyk Realty

(250) 435-0071 shelleyannvoight@gmail.com #6-1000 Northwest Blvd.

